
The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. 
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the 
competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign 
the scorecard and hand it to the competitor. 

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for 
each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. 
He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card 
himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.

OfficialScorecard

 ROUND  NO. 1 — SCRAMBLE

FRIDAY,  DECEMBER 10,  2021



No.1

No.3            DEC. 15, 2019

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee ____________  Time _________________

Round ___________  Date __________________

Competitors ________________________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE

Yards

Par

TEAM 

573

5

440

4 

458

4

428

4

225

3

600

5

396

4

175

3

480

4

3775

36

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
COMPETITOR’S SIGNATURE

365

4

430

4

215

3

350

4

578

5

420

4

205

3

559

5

485

4

3607

36

7382

72

No.1

No.1            DEC. 10, 2021
OfficialScorecard

S C R A M B L E



The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. 
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the 
competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign 
the scorecard and hand it to the competitor. 

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for 
each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. 
He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card 
himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.

OfficialScorecard

 R O U N D   N O .  2  —  M O D I F I E D  A L T E R N A T E  S H O T

SATURDAY,  DECEMBER 11 ,  2021



HOLE

Team
Score

Tee ____________  Time _________________

Round ___________  Date __________________

Competitors ________________________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

OfficialScorecard
M O D I F I E D  A L T E R N A T E  S H O T

HOLE

Yards

Par

TEAM 

573

5

440

4 

458

4

428

4

225

3

600

5

396

4

175

3

480

4

3775

36

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

215

3

350

4

578

5

420

4

205

3

559

5

485

4

3607

36

7382

72

No.1

No.2            DEC. 11, 2021

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
COMPETITOR’S SIGNATURE

10 11

365

4

430

4



The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. 
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the 
competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign 
the scorecard and hand it to the competitor. 

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for 
each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. 
He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card 
himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.

OfficialScorecard

 F I N A L  R O U N D  —  F O U R - B A L L

SUNDAY,  DECEMBER 12 ,  2021



No.1

No.3           DEC. 12, 2021

NAMES

Tee ____________  Time _________________

Round ___________  Date _________________

Competitors ________________________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE

Yards

Par 

Team

573

5

440

4 

458

4

428

4

225

3

600

5

396

4

175

3

480

4

3775

36

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
COMPETITOR’S SIGNATURE

365

4

430

4

215

3

350

4

578

5

420

4

205

3

559

5

485

4

3607

36

7382

72
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F O U R - B A L L


