The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign the scorecard and hand it to the competitor.

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.



ROUND NO. 1 - SCRAMBLE

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 10, 2021



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Team Score										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL

Tee No.1 Time

Round **No.1** Date **DEC. 10, 2021**



Official Scorecard s c R A M B L E



Competitors _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Yards	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
Par	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
TEAM										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
365	430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

COMPETITOR'S SIGNATURE

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign the scorecard and hand it to the competitor.

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.



ROUND NO. 2 - MODIFIED ALTERNATE SHOT

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 11, 2021



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Team Score										
Jeore										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL

Tee No.1 Time

Round **No.2** Date **DEC. 11, 2021**



OfficialScorecard

SHOOTOUT

MODIFIED ALTERNATE SHOT

Competitors _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Yards	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
Par	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
TEAM										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
365	430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

COMPETITOR'S SIGNATURE

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and notice to competitors.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 6-6)

After each hole, the marker should check the score with the competitor and record it. On completion of the round, the marker must sign the scorecard and hand it to the competitor.

After completion of the round, the competitor should check his/her score for each hole and settle any doubtful points with the PGA TOUR Rules Committee. He/she must ensure that the marker has signed the card, sign the score card himself/herself and return it to the committee as soon as possible.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf shall be referred to the Rules Committee.



FINAL ROUND - FOUR-BALL

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2021



00	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	NAMES
1										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
/	1 /									

Tee No.1 Time

Round **No.3** Date **DEC. 12, 2021**



OfficialScorecard

SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT

FOUR-BALL

Competitors _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Yards	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
Par	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
Team										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
365	430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

COMPETITOR'S SIGNATURE